P CONTRACT REGISTER &

B

CI U Service Contracts. REMITTANCE REPORT

II'S Wllat we d0.® AUL Copies of the Contract must be mailed with a check made
payable to A.U.L. CORP within 10 days of the sale of the vehicle.

No Claims will be Paid until Remittance is received by A.U.L. CORP.

Dealership Name Dealer Phone

Address

City State Zip

NO SALE DATE NAME OF PURCHASER CONTRACT NUMBER DEALER COST

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

PLEASE MAIL REMITTANCE TO: TOTAL REMITTANCE

A.U.L. CORPORATION CHECK NUMBER
1250 MAIN STREET, SUITE 300
NAPA, CALIFORNIA 94559 DATE

A.U.L. Corr.
1250 MAIN STREET, SUITE 300, NAPA, CALIFORNIA 94559

ADMINISTRATION 800-826-3207 + Fax707-226-6018 -  www.AULCORP.COM
© 2012 Associates Underwriting Limited, L.L.C. Form: AC-CRR-08-2012
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